
MENU

Tea

Tea Modifiers

Regular Milk
Non-fat Milk
Soy Milk
Honey
Vanilla Cream
Hazelnut Creamer
Vanilla Syrup
Hazelnut Syrup
Sugar
Chai
Side

Small
Medium
Large
Loose Leaf

$0.95 

$0.60
$0.60

Ice Blended Drinks
Mocha
Chocolate Chunk
Cookies & Cream
Latte
Green Tea
Vanilla
Coffee Toffee

$4.85
$4.85
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

$1.75
$2.00
$2.25
$3.50

Drink Modifiers

Whip Cream
Toppings
Espresso Shot
Double Shots
Steam Milk
Soy Milk
Syrup

$1.25
$2.50
$0.60
$0.85
$0.60

Hot Chocolate
Small
Medium
Large

$2.50
$3.00
$3.50

(same as Ice Blended) 

Drink Modifiers

French Vanilla
Small
Medium
Large

$3.00
$3.60
$4.20

(same as Ice Blended) 

Drink Modifiers



Smoothies
Strawberry Twist
Orange Bliss
Citrus Attack
Fruit Tornado
Raspberry Delight
Mango Monsoon
Peach Lightning
Hawaiian Divine
Pina Colada
Tropical Paradise
Pineapple
Citrus Tang
Apple Whirl
Passion Fruit Pleasure
Nine + Six
Chase
Gummy Bear
Eighteen
Chocolate Shake
Vanilla Shake

$4.75
$4.75
$4.75
$4.75
$4.75
$4.75
$4.75
$4.75
$4.75
$4.75
$4.75
$4.75
$4.75
$4.75
$4.75
$4.75
$4.75
$4.75
$4.75
$4.75

Modifiers

Protein Boost
Vitamin Boost
Immune Boost
Peanut Butter
Soy Milk
No Banana
Split Cups
Double Boost

$0.60
$0.60
$0.60
$0.75
$0.60

$1.20

Arizona Drink
Arnold Palmer
Green Tea with Ginseng
Sweet Tea
Kiwi Strawberry
Arnold Palmer Strawberry
Arnold Palmer Peach
Arnold Palmer Pink Lemonade
Half and Half Lemon Lim
Half and Half Mango
Green Tea Peach
Diet Green Tea with Ginseng
Fruit Punch
Mucho Mango
Lemonade
Watermelon
Black & White
Cranberry Ice Tea
Lemon Ice Tea
Peach Ice Tea
Raspberry Ice Tea
Cherry Lime
Mango Lime

$1.75
$1.75
$1.75
$1.75
$1.75
$1.75
$1.75
$1.75
$1.75
$1.75
$1.75
$1.75
$1.75
$1.75
$1.75
$1.75
$1.75
$1.75
$1.75
$1.75
$1.75
$1.75

Milk
Small
Large
Small Nesquik
Large Nesquik
Protein Milk
Muscle Milk

$1.75
$2.50
$2.25
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00



Modifiers

Regular Milk
Low Fat Milk
Chocolate Milk
Strawberry
Vanilla

Fountain Drinks
Small
Medium
Large
X-Large

$1.65
$1.95
$2.15
$2.75

Soda

Coca Cola
Diet Coke
Dr. Pepper
Sprite
Cherry Coke
Lemonade
Iced Tea

Water
Smart Water
Smart Water Sports Cap
Arrowhead 500ml
Arrowhead 1L
Aquafina
Perrier
Pelligrino
Dasani
Propel
Core Water
Cup of Water
Cup of Ice

$2.50
$2.50
$1.00
$2.00
$2.95
$1.75
$2.95
$2.00
$1.75
$2.50
$0.50
$0.50

Pure Leaf Tea
Unsweetened
Sweet Tea
Extra Sweet Tea
Peach
Raspberry
Lemon
Honey Green Tea

$2.75
$2.75
$2.75
$2.75
$2.75
$2.75
$2.75

Bottled Soda
Coke
Diet Coke
Sprite
Barq's Root Beer
Dr. Pepper
Diet Dr. Pepper
Coke Zero
Cherry Coke
Fanta
Pepsi
Diet Pepsi
Mountain Dew
Diet Mountain Dew
Red Mountain Dew
Blue Mountain Dew
Orange Crush

$2.15
$2.15
$2.15
$2.15
$2.15
$2.15
$2.15
$2.15
$2.15
$2.15
$2.15
$2.15
$2.15
$2.15
$2.15
$2.15

Sport Drinks
Gatorade
Large Gatorade
Powerade
Large Powerade

$2.25
$3.00
$2.25
$3.00



Modifiers

Yellow
Red
Light Blue
Blue
Dark Blue
Orange
Green
Purple

Huber's Lemonade
Original
Strawberry
Mango
Raspberry
Limeade
Cherry Limeade
Blackberry
Watermelon
Peach
Half & Half Black Tea
Half & Half Green Tea
Half & Half Peach
Half & Half Raspberry

$2.95
$2.95
$2.95
$2.95
$2.95
$2.95
$2.95
$2.95
$2.95
$2.95
$2.95
$2.95
$2.95

Vitamin Water
Yellow Energy
Red Power C
Purple Revive
Black XXX
Pink Focus
Green Refresh
Orange Essential
White Squeezed

$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50

Starbucks
Mocha
Vanilla
Coffee
Caramel
Light Mocha
Doubleshot Espresso
Doubleshot Espresso Light
Refresher Raspberry 
Pomegranate
Refresher Blueberry Acai
Refresher Strawberry

$2.75
$2.75
$2.75
$2.75
$2.75
$2.75
$2.75
$2.75

$2.75
$2.75

Snapple
Peach
Diet Peach
Mango Madness
Lemon
Diet Lemon
Raspberry
Diet Raspberry
Half & Half
Diet Half & Half
Fruit Punch
Kiwi Strawberry
Apple

$2.25
$2.25
$2.25
$2.25
$2.25
$2.25
$2.25
$2.25
$2.25
$2.25
$2.25
$2.25

Canned Drinks

Pelligrino $2.00

Iced Drink $2.00



Energy Drink
Green Monster
Blue Monster
White Monster
Monster Mean Bean
Monster Moca Loca
Red Bull
Red Bull Sugar Free
Black Rockstar
White Rockstar
Red Rockstar
Yellow Rockstar

$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00

Bai 5
Blueberry
Clementine
Lemon
Mango
Pear
Pomegranate
Coconut
Dragon Fruit
Peach
Lemonade

$3.25
$3.25
$3.25
$3.25
$3.25
$3.25
$3.25
$3.25
$3.25
$3.25

Jarritos
Orange
Tamarind
Strawberry
Grapefruit
Lemon Lime
Fruit Punch

$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00

Izze
Green Apple
Clementine
Blackberry

$2.00
$2.00
$2.00

 Stewarts

Green Apple
Cream Soda
Crushed Melon
Strawberry Lime
Blue Bubblegum
Berry Lemonade

$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00

Coconut Water
C2O
Purity
Vita-Coco
Fresh Coconut

$3.25
$4.25
$3.25
$4.50

Body Armor
Strawberry Banana
Orange Mange
Tropical Citrus
Fruit Punch
Lemon Lime
Tropical Punch
Mixed Berry
Blackout Berry

$2.75
$2.75
$2.75
$2.75
$2.75
$2.75
$2.75
$2.75

Neuro
Blue Bliss
Red Sonic
Green Daily
Orange Sleep

$2.75
$2.75
$2.75
$2.75



Juice
Minute Maid Orange Juice
Minute Maid Apple Juice
Ocean Spray Orange Juice
Ocean Spray Apple Juice
Sunny D
Capri Sun
Naked Juice
Martinelli Apple Juice
Martinelli Apple Cider

$2.25
$2.25
$2.25
$2.25
$1.25
$1.00
$4.25
$2.25
$2.25

Naked Juice Choice

Strawberry Banana
Mighty Mango
Berry Blast
Double Berry
Red Machine
Blue Machine
Green Machine
Protein $0.50


